BALLOT QUESTION COMMITTEE
FINANCIAL REPORT

To be filed with: (Arkansas Ethics Commission File Stamp)
Arkansas Ethics Commission
Post Office Box 1917
Little Rock, AR 72203
Phone (501) 324-9600
Fax (501) 324-9606
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L Final Report (due 30 days after election)
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SUMMARY FOR REPORTING CUMULATIVE
PERIOD TOTALS

3. BALANCE OF FUNDS AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD (03,027.87

4. TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS RECEVED DURING %0
REPORTING PERIOD 258,013 .80 702, 77{ _

5. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE DURING REPORTING PERIOD 35‘5" Y3Z eo) | = o

6. BALANCE OF FUNDS AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 5,’ b/S- 87

7.( )} NO ACTIVITY Check if you have not received or made any contributions during this reporting period.
If you have no activity, file the first page of this report only.
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ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR MORE RECEIVED BY COMMITTEE

Please Type or Print
Date Name Street Address Place of Business Amount of Cumulative Total
of Receipt of Contributor of Contributor Employer/Occupation Contribution from this
Contributor
7/21 By [FOIO R TON [ e 5,2
il
11. TOTAL ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR MORE 5,2 Sq
12. TOTAL UNITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS
13. TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT G
(includes totals from lines 9, 11, and 12) ! 15 Ci
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14. NONMONEY CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED BY COMMITTEE

(Does not include volunteer services by individuals)

Date Name of Contributor Street Address of Contributor Description and Cumulative Total
of Receipt No:;il:nee;fltem from this Contributor
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15. TOTAL NONMONEY CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT ZS- Z, 75_7‘ ’g"

IMPORTANT

In addition to monetary contributions, committees should report the receipt of any
nonmoney (“in-kind”) contributions. A committee receives an in-kind contribution
whenever a person provides the committee with an item or service without charge or
for a charge that is less than the fair market value of the item or service in question.
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ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR MORE MADE BY COMMITTEE
OR ON BEHALF OF COMMITTEE BY ADVERTISING AGENCY, PUBLIC
RELATIONS FIRM, OR POLITICAL CONSULTANT

Please Type or Print

Date Name of Person to Whom Street Address Amount of Purpose of
Expenditure was Made Expenditure Expenditure
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17. TOTAL ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR MORE /02" G-?g
18. TOTAL UNITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
19. TOTAL EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
(Includes totals from lines 17 and 18) [ OZ; "78
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20. EXPENDITURES BY CATEGORY

Please Type or Print

CATEGORY TOTAL AMOUNT
Advertising
Direct Mail
Office Supplies
Travel
Telephone
Other Expenses (list)
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21. TOTAL EXPENDITURES BY CATEGORY
22. PAID CANVASSERS, OFFICERS, AND DIRECTORS
NAME OF PAID AMOUNT . NAME OF PAID AMOUNT
CANVASSER/OFFICER/DIRECTOR PAID CANVASSER/OFFICER/DIRECTOR PAID
/' A ﬂ

23. TOTAL AMOUNT PAID CANVASSERS, OFFICERS, AND DIRECTORS | §




Name
Adelina Dedvukaj
Adolphus Coleman
Andrew Chambers
Andrew George
Andrew Glasgow
Aric Adams
Arron Olivas
Arthur Ladd
Brian Gay
Brian Latimer
Byron Pargo
Carl Wilkins
Cassandra Lusk
Catalina Denoon
Catherine Sabatino
Charles Chavez
Charles Harlan
Chase Harris
Cheryl Forde
Chris Salvo
Christopher Lamont
Cole Lewis
Cynthia Ford
Dallio Latimer
Danae Prichett
Darren Domek
Daryl Oberg
Daryle Foxx
David Copeland
David Saddler
Debra McLain
Debra Murphy
Derek Huckeby
Desiray Garcia
Diann Gentry
Donna Wolfe
Douglas Green
Dustin Rorie
Eddie Jameson
Elizabeth Durden
Etelmina Valenzuela
Eula Lusk
Gabriel Hurst
Gary Robinson
Gene Marion
Giovanna Pagiluso
Glen Schwarz
Gloria Avina

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

Amount
35.00
2,052.50
280.00
105.00
510.00
865.00
122.50
762.50
230.00
2,577.50
537.50
255.00
167.50
77.50
565.00
1,000.00
442.50
777.50
2,870.00
47.50
322.50
92.50
1,445.00
2,237.50
297.50
382.50
1,232.50
1,477.50
10.00
32.50
2,807.50
1,797.50
796.00
42.50
1,637.00
1,262.50
1,312.00
2,247.50
137.50
282.50
5.00
20.00
235.00
4,070.00
1,740.00
365.00
482.50
321.50



Gregory Jones
Guillermo Martinez
Holden Harris
Isabel Andrade
Istvan Kriston
Jacob Malone
Jacqueline Morales
Jacqueline Valrie
James Park
Jametrick Lovelace
Jamil Thompson
Jamila Harris

lay Taylor

Jaymar Marasigan
IB Kelly

Jean Stussie
Jeffery Carter
Jeffrey Cunnigan
Jennifer Bell
Jennifer Belyea
Jennifer Norwood
lerime Willour
lerrad Thomas
John Eberhardt
John Louro

Joia Faulkner

Jose Rochet
Joseph Casillas
Josh Daro

Josias Andujar
Justin Collado
Kalief Rollins

Karen Garr

Kathy McClain
Kieer Porter
Kiersten Drattell
Kimberlee Thomas-El
Kristopher Maddox
Kristy Bishop

Kyle Wendt

Lance Stephenson
Lance Vann

Larry Baggett

Larry Nicks

LaSha Davis

Laura Westley
Laurie Marsh
Librado Garcia
Linda Boyd

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

1,665.00
820.00
560.00

42.50
612.50
150.00

1,751.50
222.50

1,140.00

30.00
17.50
162.50

1,195.00

3,740.00
282.50
660.00

1,437.50
615.00

1,290.00

45.00
5,005.00
620.00
165.00
1,365.00
1,035.00
102.50
1,362.50
1,855.00
1,467.50
715.00
350.00
60.00
242.50
1,792.50
70.00
695.00
72.50
150.00
27.50
605.00
30.00
57.50
352.50
737.50
270.00
2,040.00
35.00
195.00

1,202.50



Lindsay Chambers
Marcayla Amadei
Marie Kuhn
Marissa Mathis
Mary Verrinder
Mary Woods-Wright
Melinda Selley
Michael Davis
Michael Rhodes
Michael Sinkunas
Mike Harris
Nicholas Duenez
Nicholas Kowalski
Nicholas Sumbles
Nicholas Turpin
Nicholasa Leos
Nicole Rotenberry
Norman Beverage
Phillip Malone
Rebecca Myers
Richard Riscol
Richard Salway
Ricky Daro

Robert Sweeney
Roger Pope
Ruben Velasquez
Russell Baggett
Samuel Rodman
Shalimar Willour
Shaun Sachs
Shereff Brown
Sherri Ferrell
Shwanda Clark
Sierra Styles
Stephany Cruz
Steve Carlisle
Steve Young
Steven Reed
Tammie Edwards
Tina McClure
Tony Davis

Travoy Graham
Trayl Hartig
Trisha Doran
Trung Le

Vickie Stevens
Vincent Trabucco
Walter Oneil
William Burns

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

137.50
1,207.52
40.00
130.00
105.00
160.00
642.50
85.00
1,930.00
837.50
2,122.50
172.50
3,247.50
2,985.00
820.00
127.50
270.00
945.00
215.00
205.00
397.50
1,065.00
627.50
145.00
1,475.00
2,905.00
952.50
162.50
2,010.00
215.00
1,455.00
202.50
447.50
127.50
1,350.00
580.00
307.50
2,677.50
270.00
250.00
2,095.00
827.50
502.50
130.00
1,435.00
850.00
232.50
215.00
1,492.50



William Deans
William Young
Xavier Morehead
Zach Wiederman
Zubin Contractor

v N nn

1,727.50
337.50
290.00

1,017.50
367.50



